
Company Photographer Website Email Mobile

AA Equine Photography (Amy-Sue Alston Photography) Amy-Sue Alston www.amysuealston.com asphotodesign3@gmail.com 0439 042 204

Angie Rickard Photography Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912

Annabelle Hobbs Photography Annabelle Hobbs www.annabellehobs.com alhphotographs@gmail.com 0419 870 917

Caption This Equine Images Abby Pinter https://www.facebook.com/captionthisequineimages?mibextid=LQQJ4d abbydwp@gmail.com 0429 985 379

Click Capture Photography Jacquie Johnstone www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771

Derek O'Leary Photography Derek O'Leary www.derekoleary.com.au derek@derekoleary.com 0418 348 888

Equine Focus Photography & An Eventful Life Amber Greening www.equinefocusphotography.com equinefocus@outlook.com 0410 210 309

Equine Images Victoria Susan Jeffers www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078

Equine Promotions Australia Joe Catena www.equinepromotionsustralia.com.au info@equinepromotionsaustalia.com.au 0419 555 891

James Abernethy Photography James Abernathy www.JamesAbernethyPhotography.com.au jamesab@dodo.com.au 0480 350 153

Jasmyn Sanders Photography Jasmyn Sanders photographybyjasmyn@gmail.com

Australian Jumping Joanne Jennings www.australianjumping.com.au info@australianjumping.com.au 0403 157 819

Jbrods Photography Jack Brody www.jbrodsphotography.com.au jbrodsphotography@gmail.com 0403 625 329

Lisa Grund Photography Lisa Grund www.lisagrundphotography.mypixieset.com lisagrundphotography@gmail.com 0415 337 545

One eyed Frog Photography Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneeyedfrog@telstra.com

whythelongfaces Rhys Carleton-Carlos www.whythelongfaces.com rhys.carleton-carlos@hotmail.com 0418 541 854

Samuel Noakes Photographics Simon Scully www.simonscully.com info@simonscully.com 0413 159195

Michelle Terlato Photography Michelle Terlato www.michelleterlatophotography.com mterlato@hotmail.com 0411 300 331

Sporting Moments by Shaun Shaun Sharp www.momentsbyshaun.com.au momentsbyshaun@gmail.com 0410 097 610

Equine Promotions Australia Toni McCluskey www.equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au info@equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au 0419 555 891

Equestrian Victoria Accredited Media
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